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August 23 Wednesday CASA Orientation for Students, 1:30-2:30 

August 23 Wednesday CASA Open House for Families 6:30-8:00 pm 

August 24 Thursday CASA Teachers Meeting, 1:15-3:10 

August 28 Monday First Day of CASA Classes 

September 1-4 Friday- Monday Closed: Labor Day Weekend 

September 7 Thursday Curriculum/Meet the Teachers Night, 6:30 pm  

October 4 Wednesday Count Day, all students attend classes  

October 5 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences, 6:30-8:00 pm 

November 7 Tuesday Closed: Election Day 

November 22-24 Wed-Fri Closed: Thanksgiving Break 

Dec. 25-Jan. 5 Mon. -Fri. Closed: Winter Break 

January 8 Monday Classes Resume 

January 15 Monday Closed: MLK Day 

January 17 & 18 Wed & Thurs  CASA Exams 

January 19 Friday Records Day, no CASA Classes 

January 22 Monday CASA Second Semester Starts 

February 19-23 Mon.-Fri. Closed: February Break 

February 26 Monday Classes Resume 

March 7 Thursday Open House for New & Returning Students & Parents 6:30-8:00 

March 24-29 Monday-Friday Closed: Spring Break 

April 1 Monday Classes Resume 

April 10 Wednesday Tentative: No CASA Classes: testing 

May 6-17 Monday-Friday AP Testing at CASA: CLASSES ARE IN SESSION DURING TESTING 

May 20 Monday CASA Honor Cord Ceremony 1:30 

May 23 Thursday Last Day of CASA Classes & CASA Picnic 

May 24-27 Friday- Monday Closed: Memorial Day 

May 28 & 29 Tuesday & Wed Staff Professional Development 

May 30 Thursday Final Staff Meeting  

 
2023-2024 Calendar 

Please note that CASA may have a slightly different calendar from your home school as we try to coordinate 
dates from seven school districts.  Classes are in session every Monday- Friday except as indicated below. 

Students are expected to attend class when CASA is in session.  
 
 


